Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of

1004001025000912

1004001025000920

1004001025000938

1004001025000946

1004001025000953

1004001025000961

1004001025000979

1004001025000987

1004001025000995

Kelaniya
Bachelor of Science-2025

List of Selected Students.

Jayapathma Herath Mudiyanselage Sulekha Pasindu Jayapathma
Thennakon Mudiyanselage Sanchala Theekshana Isuru Bandara
Gunarathnage Duminda Pradeep Kumara Gunarathna
Raveenarajan

Jeyasudha Sujivkanth

Kodithuwakku Hewage Sanduni Hansika

Capisa Ruviharan

Ruviharan Livishan

Mohamed Ishaq Illyas



