



Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

Bachelor of Science-2025

List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Medium	Name
1	1004001025000912	E	Jayapathma Herath Mudiyansele Sulekha Pasindu Jayapathma
2	1004001025000920	E	Thennakon Mudiyansele Sanchala Theekshana Isuru Bandara
3	1004001025000938	E	Gunarathnaga Duminda Pradeep Kumara Gunarathna
4	1004001025000946	E	Raveenarajan
5	1004001025000953	E	Jeyasudha Sujivkanth
6	1004001025000961	E	Kodithuwakku Hewage Sanduni Hansika
7	1004001025000979	E	Capisa Ruviharan
8	1004001025000987	E	Ruviharan Livishan
9	1004001025000995	E	Mohamed Ishaq Illyas